Youngwood Borough

17 South Sixth Street, Youngwood, Pennsylvania 15697

Phone: (724) 925-3660 Fax: (724) 925-2121

Email: youngwoodborough@comcast.net

plainant Information me me Phone Number: cription of Complaint andoned Vehicle mal Nuisance minal ise king sonnel plic Safety se provide as much informa	Rubbish Sewage Speeding Stormwa Street Lig Street Co Street Sig tion as possible	ter ght ondition gn	er: Trees/B Traffic S Weeds/ Other	ignal	
me Phone Number: cription of Complaint andoned Vehicle mal Nuisance minal ise king sonnel plic Safety	Sewage Speeding Stormwa Street Lig Street Co Street Sig	Cell Phone Numb cell Phone Numb ter ght ondition gn	Trees/B Traffic S Weeds/	ignal	
ription of Complaint andoned Vehicle mal Nuisance minal ise king sonnel blic Safety	Sewage Speeding Stormwa Street Lig Street Co Street Sig	ter ght gndition	Trees/B Traffic S Weeds/	ignal	
andoned Vehicle mal Nuisance minal se king sonnel blic Safety	Sewage Speeding Stormwa Street Lig Street Co Street Sig	ter ght ondition gn	Traffic S Weeds/	ignal	
mal Nuisance minal ise king sonnel blic Safety	Sewage Speeding Stormwa Street Lig Street Co Street Sig	ter ght ondition gn	Traffic S Weeds/	ignal	
minal ise king isonnel blic Safety	Speeding Stormwa Street Lig Street Co Street Sig	ter ght ondition gn	Weeds/		
ise king sonnel blic Safety	Stormwa Street Lig Street Co Street Sig	ter ght ondition gn		Grass	
king sonnel blic Safety	Street Lig Street Co Street Sig	ght ondition gn	Other		
sonnel blic Safety	Street Co Street Sig	ondition gn			
olic Safety	Street Sig	gn			
-		-			
se provide as much informa	tion as possible	about your compl			
Signature of Complainant As a policy, the Borough of Youngwood will investig		Date nate the above-referenced complaint once this form is properly			
out and signed. Failure to sign	n and complete ti	his form will void the	investigative proc	ess.	
	For C	Official Use Only			
eived by:	Date:	Tim	ie:	Complaint Number	
stigated by:		Date:		Time:	
tigation:			I		
	policy, the Borough of Youngw out and signed. Failure to signed Failure to signed Failure to signed by:	policy, the Borough of Youngwood will investige out and signed. Failure to sign and complete the For C eived by: Date: y:	policy, the Borough of Youngwood will investigate the above-referent out and signed. Failure to sign and complete this form will void the For Official Use Only eived by: Date: Time	policy, the Borough of Youngwood will investigate the above-referenced complaint one out and signed. Failure to sign and complete this form will void the investigative proc For Official Use Only eived by: Date: Time: y: Date: Tin	